21 February 2022

High Grade Zinc, Copper, Lead and Silver Assays at Depth
at Gibsons

Critical Resources Limited (ASX:CRR) (“Critical Resources” or the “Company”) is pleased to advise that
it has received assay results from its fourth and fifth drill holes at its 100% owned Gibsons prospect.

Diamond drill holes CRRDD21_04A (“Hole 04A”) and CRRDD21_08 (“Hole 08"), intersected further zinc,
lead, copper and silver bearing zones of sulphide mineralisation. These were step-out holes and have
demonstrated extensions down dip and to the north west and north of previously known mineralisation.

Highlights

Hole 04A and Hole 08 are step out holes (not twin drill holes of any previous hole)

7.53m @ 4.20% Zn, 1.92% Pb, 0.39% Cu, 19.15g.t Ag, 0.11g/t Au, from 120.4-
127.93m downhole in Hole 08

o Including 0.9m @ 10.45% Zn, 5.67% Pb, 0.39% Cu, 26.5g/t Ag, 0.06 g/t Au from
124.6-125.5m downhole

7.18m @ 3.63% Zn, 1.89% Pb, 0.77% Cu, 15.82g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au from 51-58.18m
downhole in Hole 08

o Including 0.3m @ 15.7% Zn, 0.08% Pb, 6.25% Cu, 26.2g/t Ag, 0.59g/t Au from 51-
51.m downhole

1.28m @ 13.5% Zn, 4.75% Pb, 0.71% Cu, 21.5¢g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au from 56.87-
58.15m downhole in Hole 04A

Hole 04A and Hole 08 continue to demonstrate the potential extent of a heavily
mineralised system at depth

Assays remain pending for Hole 04A from 99.7m to 201.6m (end of hole)

Cores from completed holes 9, 11A and 08A are currently being assayed at the ALS
laboratory in Brisbane with results expected progressively in the short term

Results for 5 holes released to date (representing approximately 1,800m drilled of
the planned ~3,700m program at Gibsons), before moving to Sunnyside for a further
~1,700m

The Company is pleased to receive further assays from Hole 04A and Hole 08 of its drill program at its
100% owned Halls Peak project in New South Wales. Results continue to demonstrate the potential of
the Halls Peak system, particularly at depth with additional targets continuously being assessed.
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Critical Resources Managing Director Alex Biggs said: "These assays provide further confirmation of
mineralisation at Halls Peak. We are particularly excited to see the increasing depth of mineralisation
which is encouraging evidence of a growing system. Our exploration program has been very successful
to date and we look forward to updating the market with further results soon”.

Summary of Key Polymetallic Intersections

Fourth Hole - Diamond Drill Hole CRR21DD_04A (Hole 04A)

e 1.28m @ 13.5% Zn, 4.75% Pb, 0.71% Cu, 21.5g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au, from 56.87-58.15m dowhnole

Fifth Hole - Diamond Drill Hole CRR21DD_08 (Hole 08)

e 3m@4.62% Zn, 1.84% Pb, 0.15% Cu, 8.54g/t Ag, 0.1g/t Ag, from 27.6-30.6m downhole

and
o 7.1 8m_ @ 3.63% Zn, 1.89% Pb, 0.77% Cu, 15.82g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au, from 51-58.18m downhole .
Ic?dgfjéc?r? @ 15.7% Zn, 0.08% Pb, 6.25% Cu, 26.2g/t Ag, 0.59g/t Au from 51-51.m downhole
an
o 7.53m_ @4.20% Zn, 1.92% Pb, 0.39% Cu, 19.15g.t Ag, 0.11g/t Au, from 120.4-127.93m downhole
mdgdm(%m @ 10.45% Zn, 5.67% Pb, 0.39% Cu, 26.5g/t Ag, 0.06 g/t Au from 124.6-125.5m
downhole

Assays remain pending for Hole 04A from 99.7m to 201.6m (end of hole).

Figure 1 CRR21DD_08 0.3m interval of massive sulphide from 51 — 51.3m, mainly chalcopyrite (copper-iron
sulphide) and sphalerite (zinc sulphide), assaying 6.25% Cu, 15.7% Zn, 0.08%Pb, 26.2g/t Ag, 0.59g/t Au. (NQ core,
50mm diameter).
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Figure 2 CRR21DD_08 4.18m interval comprising samples P384287- P384290 from 54m depth downhole, grading ,
4.43% Zn, 3.23% Pb, 0.77% Cu, 21.85g/t Ag, 0.07g/t Au. (NQ core, 50mm diameter).

TTRAY 1S,

- ; ¥
R e

Figure 3 CRR21DD_08 at 54.45m depth. Close-up of banded pyrite — chalcopyrite sulphide mineralisation.Scale in
centimetres, NQ core, 50mm diameter.
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Halls Peak Project Description

The 100% owned Halls Peak project is located in New South Wales approximately 45km South-East of
Armidale in the New England Fold Belt, an area well known for its mineral endowment and production.
The Halls Peak massive sulphide deposits were discovered in 1896 where near surface mining
extracted high-grade Zinc, Lead, Copper and Silver. More recent near surface exploration has been
conducted by Precious Metal Resources Limited, Sovereign Gold Company Limited (now Critical
Resources Limited) and Force Commodities Limited (now Critical Resources Limited) yielding high-
grade intercepts at the Gibsons prospect. Some near surface historic mining has occurred around the
Sunnyside prospect.

"Previous drilling results includes:

Critical Resources Limited

5.30m @ 26.29% Zn, 12.49% Pb, 1.28% Cu, 49.18g/t Ag, 0.15g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 09 February 2022)

5.99m @ 8.17% Zn, 4.33% Pb, 0.84% Cu, 25.36g/t Ag, 0.13g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 09 February 2022)

12.45m @ 10.91% Zn 5.73% Pb, 1.15% Cu, 331.63g/t Ag and 1.50g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 11 January 2022)

Critical Resources Limited (formerly Sovereign Gold Company and Force Commodities Limited)
- ASX Announcements '

11.3m @ 15.18% Zn, 8.02% Pb, 5979/t Ag, 1.61% Cu from hole SG-03

(refer to ASX announcement dated 15 December 2016)

11.2m @ 19.71% Zn, 10.77 % Pb, 134.96 g/t Ag, 0.8% Cu from hole SG-06

(refer ASX announcement dated 29 December 2016)

7.2m @ 20.19% Zn, 7.17 % Pb, 30.93gpt Ag, 0.66% Cu from hole SG-05

(refer to ASX announcement dated 29 December 2016)

5.7m @ 9.44% Zn, 7.09% Pb, 155g/t Ag, 0.53% Cu from hole SG-03

(see ASX announcement dated 15 December 2016)

Precious Metal Resources Limited - ASX Announcements '

37.2m @ 8.7% Zn, 3.0% Pb, 85g/t Ag, 1.4% Cu from hole DDH HP 026
(refer to ASX announcement dated 03 January 2014)

7.45m @ 8.88% Zn, 3.11% Pb, 22 g/t Ag, 0.56% Cu from hole DDH HP 027
(refer to ASX announcement dated 15 January 2014)

TThe information required pursuant to listing rule 5.7 is included in ASX announcement dated 08 July
2021

Halls Peak is considered to have potential to contain world class deposits similar to those already being
mined in northern Australia. The project area comprises multiple historic mines and prospects
including Gibsons, Sunnyside, Firefly, Faints, Khans Creek, Keys and Mickey Mouse. All current
exploration activities are focused on exploration licence EL 4474 with primary targets being the Gibsons
and Sunnyside prospects. A summary of the project location is shown in Figure 5.
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Figure 5: Halls Peak project location
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This announcement has been approved for release by the Board of Directors.
-End-

EXPLORATION WORK — COMPETENT PERSONS STATEMENT

The information in this ASX Announcement that relates to Exploration Results is based on information
compiled by Mr Michael Leu, a Competent Person who is a Member of the Australian Institute of Mining and
Metallurgy and the Australian Institute of Geoscientists. Mr Leu is a fulltime employee of Critical Resources
Limited. Mr Leu has sufficient experience that is relevant to the style of mineralisation and type of deposit
under consideration and to the activity being undertaken to qualify as a Competent Person as defined in the
2012 Edition of the “Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral Resources and Ore
Reserves”. Mr Leu consents to the inclusion in this ASX Announcement of the matters based on his
information in the form and context in which it appears.

ABOUT CRITICAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Critical Resources is a base metals and lithium exploration and development focused company
headquartered in Perth, Western Australia and is listed on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX:CRR).
The Company has recently been undergoing a structured process of change at the Director and Executive
level. These changes mark the commencement of a renewed focus by the Company on providing shareholder
value through the exploration, development and advancement of the Company’s long held NSW assets, its
newly acquired Lithium assets in Canada and also of its Copper assets in Oman.
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FORWARD LOOKING STATEMENTS

Information included in this release constitutes forward-looking statements. Often, but not always, forward
looking statements can generally be identified by the use of forward looking words such as “may”, “will”,
“expect”, “intend”, “plan”, “estimate”, “anticipate”, “continue”, and “guidance”, or other similar words and may
include, without limitation, statements regarding plans, strategies and objectives of management,
anticipated production or construction commencement dates and expected costs or production outputs.
Forward looking statements inherently involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that
may cause the Company’s actual results, performance and achievements to differ materially from any future
results, performance or achievements. Relevant factors may include, but are not limited to, changes in
commodity prices, foreign exchange fluctuations and general economic conditions, increased costs and
demand for production inputs, the speculative nature of exploration and project development, including the
risks of obtaining necessary licences and permits and diminishing quantities or grades of reserves, political
and social risks, changes to the regulatory framework within which the Company operates or may in the
future, environmental conditions including extreme weather conditions, recruitment and retention of

personnel, industrial relations issues and litigation.

Forward looking statements are based on the Company and its management’s good faith assumptions
relating to the financial, market, regulatory and other relevant environments that will exist and affect the
Company’s business and operations in the future. The Company does not give any assurance that the
assumptions on which forward looking statements are based will prove to be correct, or that the Company’s
business or operations will not be affected in any material manner by these or other factors not foreseen or
foreseeable by the Company or management or beyond the Company’s control.

Although the Company attempts and has attempted to identify factors that would cause actual actions,
events or results to differ materially from those disclosed in forward looking statements, there may be other
factors that could cause actual results, performance, achievements or events not to be as anticipated,
estimated or intended, and many events are beyond the reasonable control of the Company. Accordingly,
readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on forward looking statements. Forward looking
statements in these materials speak only at the date of issue. Subject to any continuing obligations under
applicable law or any relevant stock exchange listing rules, in providing this information the Company does
not undertake any obligation to publicly update or revise any of the forward-looking statements or to advise
of any change in events, conditions or circumstances on which any such statement is based.

NO NEW INFORMATION

Except where explicitly stated, this announcement contains references to prior exploration results, all of
which have been cross-referenced to previous market announcements made by the Company. The Company
confirms that it is not aware of any new information or data that materially affects the information included
in the relevant market announcements.
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Appendix 1: CRRDD21_04A Assay Results

From To Interval Rec Assays

m [ m | @ m | S e | e | S | PECY | 20
0.00 3.20 3.20 1.20

3.20 3.60 0.40 0.30 P384332 0.99 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
3.60 5.60 2.00 1.50 P384333 1.67 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
5.60 6.60 1.00 1.00 P384334 0.42 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
6.60 9.20 2.60 1.70 P384335 1.48 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
9.20 9.60 0.40 0.40 P384336 3.07 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
9.60 12.60 3.00 1.10 P384337 0.59 0.07 0.000 0.000 0.000
12.60 15.60 3.00 3.00 P384338 7.01 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
15.60 17.70 2.10 2.10 P384339 3.27 0.03 0.000 0.000 0.000
17.70 18.60 0.90 0.90 P384340 2.54 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
18.60 21.60 3.00 2.00 P384341 3.19 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
21.60 24.60 3.00 2.70 P384342 2.77 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
24.60 26.60 2.00 2.00 P384343 0.64 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
26.60 27.60 1.00 1.00

27.60 30.60 3.00 3.00

30.60 33.60 3.00 3.00

33.60 36.60 3.00 3.00

36.60 39.60 3.00 3.00

39.60 42.60 3.00 3.00

42.60 45.60 3.00 3.00

45.60 48.60 3.00 3.00

48.60 51.60 3.00 3.00

51.60 53.00 1.40 1.40 P384344 0.26 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
53.00 54.60 1.60 1.60 P384345 0.28 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
54.60 56.87 2.27 2.27 P384346 0.53 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
56.87 58.15 1.28 1.28 P384347 21.5 0.09 0.000 4.750 13.500
58.15 59.70 1.55 1.55 P384348 1.6 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
59.70 60.60 0.90 0.90 P384349 1.93 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
60.60 62.20 1.60 1.60 P384350 1.31 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
62.20 64.20 2.00 2.00 P384351 0.51 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
64.20 66.20 2.00 2.00 P384352 1.96 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
66.20 68.20 2.00 2.00 P384353 0.9 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
68.20 70.10 1.90 1.90 P384354 0.9 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
70.10 72.10 2.00 2.00 P384355 2.51 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
72.10 74.30 2.20 1.70 P384356 2.16 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
74.30 76.30 2.00 2.00 P384357 3.14 0.03 0.000 0.000 0.000
76.30 78.10 1.80 1.80 P384358 0.7 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
78.10 80.10 2.00 2.00 P384359 0.65 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
80.10 82.10 2.00 2.00 P384360 1.61 0.02 0.000 0.000 0.000
82.10 84.10 2.00 2.00 P384361 0.6 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
84.10 86.00 1.90 1.90 P384362 0.31 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
86.00 88.05 2.05 2.05 P384363 0.38 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
88.05 90.00 1.95 1.95 P384364 0.3 0.03 0.000 0.000 0.000
90.00 91.70 1.70 1.70 P384365 0.24 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
91.70 93.70 2.00 2.00 P384366 0.78 0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
93.70 95.70 2.00 2.00 P384367 0.6 <0.01 0.000 0.000 0.000
95.70 97.70 2.00 2.00 P384368 1.4 0.03 0.000 0.000 0.000
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97.70 | 99.70 | 2.00 200 |P384369 | 1.81 004 | 0000 | 0.000 | 0.000
99.70 | 101.70 | 2.00 2.00
101.70 | 103.70 | 2.00 2.00
103.70 | 105.60 | 1.90 1.90
105.60 | 107.60 | 2.00 2.00
107.60 | 109.40 | 1.80 1.80
109.40 | 111.40 | 2.00 2.00
111.40 | 115.00 | 3.60 3.60 N
115.00 | 117.60 | 2.60 2.60 Awaiting Assays
117.60 | 119.70 | 2.10 2.10
119.70 | 120.60 | 0.90 0.90
12060 | 12460 | 4.00 4.00
12460 | 12610 | 1.50 1.50
126.10 | 12930 | 3.20 3.20
129.30 | 132.40 | 3.10 3.10
132.40 | 13550 | 3.10 3.10
135.50 | 138.60 | 3.10 3.10
138.60 | 141.60 | 3.00 3.00
14160 | 143.00 | 1.40 1.40
143.00 | 143.40 | 0.40 0.40
143.40 | 14370 | 0.30 0.00
14370 | 14460 | 0.90 0.50
14460 | 14580 | 1.20 0.90
145.80 | 14730 | 1.50 1.40
147.30 | 147.60 | 0.30 0.30
147.60 | 14860 | 1.00 0.90
148.60 | 150.60 | 2.00 0.20
150.60 | 151.20 | 0.60 0.50
151.20 | 152.00 | 0.80 0.80
152.00 | 153.60 | 1.60 1.60
153.60 | 156.60 | 3.00 3.00
156.60 | 159.60 | 3.00 3.00
159.60 | 160.70 | 1.10 1.10
160.70 | 16092 | 022 0.22
160.92 | 164.00 | 3.08 3.08
164.00 | 168.00 | 4.00 4.00
168.00 | 171.60 | 3.60 3.60
17160 | 17460 | 3.00 3.00
17460 | 177.40 | 2.80 2.80
177.40 | 17950 | 2.10 2.10
179.50 | 184.10 | 4.60 4.60
184.10 | 18883 | 4.73 4.73
188.83 | 192.70 | 3.87 3.87
192.70 | 201.60 | 8.90 8.90
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Appendix 2: CRRDD21_08 Assay Results

From To Interval | Rec Assays
Assay
(m) (m) (m) (m) No Ag (ppm) | Au(ppm) | Cu(%) | Pb(%) | Zn (%)
0 1.5 1.5 0.4
1.5 2.5 1 1 | P384255 2.25 0.02 | 0.01945 | 0.00746 | 0.0343
2.5 4 1.5 1.5 | P384256 1.08 0.02 | 0.00446 | 0.00265 0.269
4 5.8 1.8 1.7 | P384257 0.43 0.02 | 0.071025 | 0.00137 | 0.0242
5.8 7.1 1.3 1.3 | P384258 0.93 0.02 | 0.01195 | 0.00214 | 0.0895
7.1 8.5 1.4 1.4 | P384259 1.1 0.02 | 0.071045 | 0.00254 | 0.0164
8.5 11.1 2.6 P384260 2.7 0.03 | 0.01145 | 0.00508 | 0.0283
11.1 13.1 2 2 | P384261 2.03 0.03 | 0.00883 | 0.00326 | 0.0295
13.1 15.6 2.5 2.5 | P384262 1.27 0.03 | 0.01795 | 0.00272 0.168
15.6 18.1 2.5 2.5 | P384263 0.22 0.01 | 0.00454 | 0.00087 | 0.0983
18.1 19.3 1.2 1.2 | P384264 0.16 0.07 | 0.00362 | 0.00088 | 0.0266
19.3 20.3 1 1 | P384265 0.5 0.02 0.0201 | 0.00109 | 0.1065
20.3 22.2 1.9 1.9 | P384266 0.52 0.02 | 0.0019 | 0.00211 | 0.0226
22.2 24.6 2.4 2.4 | P384267 0.73 0.03 0.0706 | 0.00232 | 0.0368
24.6 26.45 1.85 1.85 | P384268 0.89 0.03 | 0.00382 | 0.00426 | 0.0287
26.45 27.6 1.15 1.15 | P384269 0.98 0.04 | 0.00753 | 0.00444 | 0.125
27.6 29.16 1.56 1.56 | P384270 6.92 0.09 | 0.1205 1.255 3.08
29.16 30.6 1.44 1.44 | P384271 10.3 0.11 0.188 2.47 6.28
30.6 31.6 1 1 | P384272 2.03 0.05| 0.01815 | 0.01195 | 0.0891
31.6 33.6 2 2 | P384273 1.52 0.03 0.102 | 0.00451 0.056
33.6 35 1.4 1.4 | P384274 0.14 0.01 | 0.00104 | 0.00135 | 0.1535
35 36.1 1.1 1.1 | P384275 0.72 0.02 0.0273 0.0118 | 0.1465
36.1 37.45 1.35 1.35 | P384276 2.2 0.03 | 0.00251 | 0.01135 | 0.0728
37.45 39.6 2.15 2.15 | P384277 4.02 0.03 0.096 0.127 0.595
39.6 41.3 1.7 1.7 | P384278 9.12 0.04 | 0.0483 0.481 0.393
41.3 42.85 1.55 1.55 | P384279 512 0.04 0.105 0.0804 | 0.412
42.85 449 2.05 2.05 | P384280 7.69 0.03 0.333 0.414 1.37
449 46.3 1.4 1.4 | P384281 2.96 0.03 0.0463 | 0.01025 | 0.0562
46.3 48.6 2.3 2.3 | P384282 2.15 0.02 0.199 | 0.0101 0.274
48.6 51 2.4 2.4 | P384283 2.43 0.02 0.0085 | 0.00782 | 0.0837
51 51.3 0.3 0.3 | P384284 26.2 0.59 6.25 0.08 15.7
51.3 52.2 0.9 0.9 | P384285 4.27 0.07 | 0.0794 | 0.00507 | 0.187
52.2 54 1.8 1.8 | P384286 5.86 0.05 0.219 | 0.0232 1.49
54 55.17 1.17 1.17 | P384287 31.7 0.13 213 4.64 9.58
55.17 56.07 0.9 0.9 | P384288 9.48 0.07 0.201 0.1835 | 0.404
56.07 57 0.93 0.93 | P384289 6.63 0.02 | 0.0451 0.187 | 0.348
57 58.18 1.18 1.18 | P384290 33.5 0.06 0.41 6.56 5.61
58.18 60.3 212 2.12 | P384291 1.7 0.03 0.0269 0.1515 0.285
60.3 62.9 2.6 2.6 | P384292 0.97 0.01 0.0608 | 0.00455 | 0.1025
62.9 64.53 1.63 1.63 | P384293 0.68 0.02 | 0.0068 | 0.0527 | 0.0702
64.53 66.6 2.07 2.07 | P384294 2.37 0.02 | 0.0993 | 0.0327| 0.063
66.6 68.4 1.8 1.8 | P384295 0.99 0.01 0.127 0.0101 0.048
68.4 70.3 1.9 1.9 | P384296 1 0.071 | 0.071005 | 0.00826 | 0.0476
70.3 72.1 1.8 1.8 | P384297 0.21 0.01 | 0.00729 | 0.00319 0.044
72.1 73.92 1.82 1.82 | P384298 0.35 | <0.01 0.0012 | 0.00207 | 0.0593
73.92 75.6 1.68 1.68 | P384299 0.79 0.01 0.0011 | 0.00265 | 0.0925
75.6 77.6 2 2 | P384300 1.53 0.01 0.0424 | 0.00291 | 0.0463
77.6 79.4 1.8 1.8 | P384301 0.93 0.01 0.0419 | 0.01115 0.687
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79.4 81.3 1.9 1.9 | P384302 2.5 0.02 | 0.0382 | 0.00601 | 0.0524
81.3 83.1 1.8 1.8 | P384303 1.94 0.01 | 0.00345 | 0.00486 | 0.0745
83.1 84.9 1.8 1.8 | P384304 1.5 0.02 | 0.01145 | 0.00895 | 0.0717
84.9 86.9 2 2 | P384305 1.64 0.02 | 0.00263 | 0.01355 | 0.0609
86.9 88.9 2 2 | P384306 1.82 0.02 | 0.00314 | 0.01665 | 0.0953
88.9 91 2.1 2.1 | P384307 1.6 0.04 0.002 | 0.00259 | 0.0228
91 93 2 2 | P384308 3.42 0.13 | 0.0613 | 0.0268 0.1
93 94.85 1.85 1.85 | P384309 1.84 0.05| 0.0605| 0.0227 | 0.0414
94.85 96.85 2 2 | P384310 2.35 0.07 | 0.0168 | 0.01065 | 0.0533
96.85 98.85 2 2 | P384311 2.09 0.03 | 0.0229 | 0.0204 | 0.0629
98.85 100.85 2 2 | P384312 3.41 0.02 | 0.0911 | 0.01135 | 0.056
100.85 101.9 1.05 0.95 | P384313 1.02 0.02 | 0.0356| 0.0244 | 0.154
101.9 102.6 0.7 0.7 | P384314 297 0.02 0.145| 0.0639 | 0.208
102.6 104.4 1.8 1.6 | P384315 1.62 0.06 0.106 | 0.0606 | 0.342
104.4 105.6 1.2 1.2 | P384316 2.3 0.01 0.23 | 0.0297 | 0.244
105.6 107.6 2 1| P384317 6.53 0.02 0.298 | 0.0979 | 0.372
107.6 108.6 1 0.9 | P384318 0.04 0.01 0.0144 | 0.0393 | 0.1935
108.6 109.75 1.15 1.15 | P384319 0.13 | <0.01 0.01655 | 0.0446 | 0.189
109.75 111.6 1.85 1.35 | P384320 1.93 0.02 | 0.0319 | 0.0541 0.243
111.6 114.6 3 1.8 | P384321 0.23 | <0.01 0.01665 | 0.00801 0.298
114.6 116.2 1.6 | no core
116.2 118.2 2 0.6 | P384322 0.51 | <0.01 0.00982 | 0.01045 | 0.1185
